¢ 3 Bedroom Ranch

* 1000 Square Foot

e Full Basement, Mostly Finished

¢ Bar In Basement

* Large Finished Workshop In
Basement

e Central Air

¢ Great Northeast Location,
Brentwood Park

 Hardwood Floors Throughout
* 12X 24 Carport
® 22 X 26 Detached Garage

o Dishwasher, Range, Refrigerator o SRR o
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2321 Sherborne Avenue
Fort Wayne, IN 46805 |

Museum of Arl
This home features a large family room : T . E=EN\UG
with classic plaster coved ceilings and large : s”t"';raﬂgcgu,‘}.ﬁ.?',
windows, turn into an eat-in kitchen with gy MANS
updated oak cabinets and a built in dishwash-
er. There are three large bedrooms with oak
hardwood floors and ample closets. There is

a full bath with tile shower on the main floor.
The basement has a 20" x 22’ carpeted and
paneled family room with a retro bar and
built in refrigerator. There is also a finished
10" x 20" workshop with pine car siding and a
large utility area with washer and dryer hook-
ups. There is a carport with storage as well

as a detached 2 car garage. Walking distance
to the school on a tree lined street in a family
neighborhood.
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SELLER: Audrey L. Foote Estate
AUCTION MANAGER: JERRY EHLE




00000 Auction Agent Full Detail Report B8 schedule a Showing
Listings as of 04/28/2017 Page 1 of 1
Property Type AUCTION Status Active CDOM 0 DOM Q Auction Yes
NLS # 201718002 2321 Sherborne Boulevard Fort Wayne IN 46805 Status Active LP $0 J
B8 Area Allen County Parcel ID  02-08-32-157-027.000-072Type Site-Built Home
Sub Brentwood Park Cross Street State Bedrms 3 F Baths 1 H Baths 0
i Location Style One Story REO No Short Sale No
f School District FWC Elem Brentwood JrH  Lakeside SrH  North Side

Legal Description  Brentwood Park Sec A Lot69 EX N7 FT

W Rt Directions State Street To Sherborne

Auction Date is May 25th at 6:00 p.m. This home features a large family room with classic plaster coved ceilings and large windows, 3 Bedrooms, with oak
hardwood floors and ample closets. Full bath with tile shower on main floor. Partial finished basement wtih a retro bar and bult in refrigerator. 10x20
finished workshop with pine car siding and a large utl room area in the basement. Carport with storage as well as a detached 2 car garage. Walking
distance to schools,

CALL OFFICE FOR DETAILED BROCHURE AT 749-0445 EXT 107. AGENTS MUST REGISTER YOUR CLIENTS WITH KIM BROWN at Ext 107
or Email kbrealestate01@aol.com PRIOR TO THE DATE OF AUCTION. ALL REGISTRATION FORMS MUST BE BACK TO KIM THE DAY

Agent Remarks

PRIOR TO THE AUCTION.

Sec Lot Zoning Lot Ac/SF/Dim  0.1900 /8,276 [ 63x130 Src N Lot Des Level
Township St Joe Abv Gd Fin SqFt 1,000 Below Gd Fin SqFt 500 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,000 Ttl Fin SgFt 1,500 Year Built 1958
Age 59 New No Date Complete Ext  Aluminum Fndtn Full Basement, Partially Finished #Rooms 7
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water CITY Basement Material Poured Cancrete

BIM L B-Main 1 0 Sewer  City Dryer Hookup Gas Fireplace No
LR 20x13 M B-Upper 0 0 Fuel Gas, Forced Air Dryer Hookup Elec Guest Qtrs
DR X BBIwG 0 0 Heating Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec Split Firpin
FR X Cooling  Central Air Disposal Ceiling Fan
KT 15x9 M Laundry Rm Basement X Water Soft-Owned Skyllght
BK X Water Soft-Rented ADA Features
DN X Alarm Sys-Sec Fence
MB 11x12 M Alarm Sys-Rent Golf Course
2B 11x9 M Garage 2.0 / Detached /26 x22 [572.00 Garden Tub Nr Wikg Trails
3B 12x9 M Outbuilding None X Jet Tub Garage Y/N Yes
4B X Outbuilding X Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Assn Dues Not Applicable Pool Type
RR 22x18 B Other Fees SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Range-Gas
LF X Restrictions
EX X Water Access Wtr Name
WtrType Wir Frig Channel Frtg
Water Features
Auction Yes Auctioneer Name Jerry Ehle Auctioneer License # AU19300123
Owner Name
Financing: Existing Clear Proposed Cash, Conventional Excluded Party  None

Annual Taxes $197.52

Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee
List Office Schrader Real Estate & Auction - Offc.: 260-749-0445
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